2022 SEYF MARKET SWINE ANIMAL BUYERS

. Buyer | Buyer Zip

Buyer Buyer Contact Buyer Address Buyer City State Code
Advanced Construction Solutions Amy & Joseph Saez 1801 SW 42nd St Ocala FL 34471
After Hours Well & Pump Matt Cranston 20815 NE Hwy 315 Ft. McCoy FL 32134
AGM Roofing Service Tommy Lea 6730 Nw 1st Ave. Ocala FL 34475
AGM Tree Service Tommy Lea 6730 NW 1st Ave. Ocala FL 34475
Albery's Fence Brian Alberty 5500 NW 118th St. Rd. Reddick FL 32686
All Season Property Maintenance Shane Diaz PO Box 194 Citra FL 32113
All Southern Lawn & Landscaping Katherine Arellano 2115 SE 34th St. Ocala FL. 34471
Amanda & Rodney Stradling Amanda Stradling 17250 SE 21st PI Rd. Silver Springs FL 34488
Amanda Permar 7665 SW 187th Ave. Dunnellon FL 34432
Amber & Jesse Terrell 7121 NE 22nd Ct. Rd. Ocala FL 34479
American Fire & Safety Beth Lewis/Eddie Lewis 953 NE Osceola Ave Suite 100 Ocala FL 34470
American Pipe & Tank George Conomos 418 Cypress Rd. Ocala FL 34472
Ameris Bank Josh Johnson 2601 SE Maricamp Rd Ocala FL 34471
Anderson Columbia Company Inc Doug Booth 800 Nw 22nd St. Ocala FL 34475
Andy & Lauren Seiler Andy Seiler 1804 NW 86th Ave Ocala FL 34475
Armstrong Homes Chris Armstrong 1415 SW 17th St Ocala FL 34471
Ausley Construction Co, LLC Ken Ausley 1521 SE 36th Ave Ocala FL 34471
Automotive Paint & Supply Leesburg Kathy Smith 2640 Nw 10th Street Ocala FL 34475
Automotive Paint & Supply Ocala Kathy Smith 2640 Nw 10th Street Ocala FL 34475
AWK Construction Will Krause 13945 Se 156th Ln. Weirsdale FL 32195
AWK Construction Will Krause 13945 Se 156th Ln. Weirsdale FL 32195
Baker Construction-Mike Baker Mike Baker 545 Ne 118th Ave. Rd. Silver Springs FL 34488
Barfield Builders Jason Barfield P.O. Box 518 Oxford FL 34484
Blake Utility Construction Attn: Ricky Blake 10865 E Hwy 40 Silver Springs FL 34488
Bobby Jones Equine Bobby Jones P.0. Box 172 Reddick FL 32686
Boyd Real Estate Group Thad Boyd 1720 SE 16th Ave Bldg 200 Ocala FL 34471
Brian Hoey Farrier 14655 N. Magnolia Ave. Citra FL 32113
Brick City Holdings Lacy Jernigan 576 SW 45th ST Ocala FL 34471
Bricks & Mortor Real Estate & Development Attn: Vicky Morrison 520 East Ft King St Unit A-2 Ocala FL 34471
Brooksville Veterinary Clinic Seth Jenkins DVM 900 Ponce De Leon Bivd Brooksville FL 34601
Bug N Out Pest Control Thomas Gomez 1880 NE 125 Terr. Rd. Silver Springs FL 34488
Central Florida Gaming, LLC Tony Mendola 17996 S US Hwy 301 Summer field FL 34491
CHBM Pro Group Chris Schweers 744 NE 26th Terrace Ocala FL 34470
Chips Tree Debris Recycling Center Cindy Winterbauer P.O. Box 192 Anthony FL 32617
Christine Damron Christine Damron 4900 NW 27th Ave. Ocala FL 34475
Chuck Ankney Genna Ankney 3321 NE 49th St. Ocala FL 34479
Ciraco Underground Inc Justin Ciraco PO Box 1017 Belleview FL 34421
Classic Kitchens Inc. Zac Luffman 3100 Ne 70th Street Ocala FL 34479
Community Roofing of Marion County LLC. James Swift 5202 NW 62nd PL Ocala FL 34482
Conrad Tree Service Tom Conrad PO Box 4368 Ocala FL 34478
Corey & Danielle Liles 15350 SE 73rd Ave. Summerfield FL 34491
Counts Construction Suzi Counts 3021 NW 21st Street Ocala FL 34471
CW Roberts Contracting Tammy Hein 3819 peppertree Lane Wildwood FL 34785
David & Renee Stephens 19325 W Hwy. 40 Dunnellon FL 34432
David McCurry David McCurry 35837 Poinsetta Ave. Fruitland Park FL 34731
Don Chapman P.O. Box 148 Orange Springs FL. 3182
Dr. Paul Urban, Urban Cardiology Dr. Paul Urban 3400 SW 4th Ave. Ocala FL 34471
Earthmover Inc-Don Lee Don Lee 5605 N US Hwy 441 Ocala FL. 34475
EBRG Randy Keuntjes 11940 SE 128th PI. Rd. Oklawaha FL 32179
Elite Construction Of Ocala LLC Jeffery Schoeler 2240 North Pine Ave Ocala FL 34475
Empire Construction Shaun Tillman 2176 NE 10th Ct. Ocala FL 34470
Eugene Couture Farm Eugene Couture P.O. Box 6 Summerfield FL 34492
F & B Farms And Cattle Attn: Brian Lewis 10650 NW 190th St Micanopy FL 32667
Farm Credit Of Florida Jason Langworthy 5075 Nw Blitchton Road Ocala FL 34482
Fletcher Plumbing Inc./Robert Heape 3050 NW 21st Str. Ocala FL 34475
Frederick Joseph Krim Jr PA Frederick Joseph Krim 1720 SE 16th Ave Bldg 200 Ocala FL 34471
French Construction Jon French 10820 SE US Hwy 441 Belleview FL 34420
Friends Of The Michelle-O-gram Terry Roberts 21765 Sw 106th Lane Dunnellon FL 34431
Friends Recycling Joe Lourenco 8975 SE 19th Ave. Rd. Ocala FL 34480
Gazelle Family Properties LLC Cadell and Kate Hager 2905 NE 24th CT Ocala FL 34479
Geo Tech Inc. Jonny Heath 1016 SE 3rd Ave Ocala FL 34471
Geremy Crouch Construction 11601 Sw Hwy 484 Dunnellon FL 34432
Gradeworks, LLC. Benjamin Counts 851 NW 24th Ct. Suite 101 Ocala FL 34475




Grandview Farms

Gregs Dragline & Dozer Service
Hal and Debbie Phillips

Hickory Roofing and Renovation
Hiers-Baxley Community Cares
HTM Developers

Infinity Set Up & Mobile Home Services
Irvin Homes

Ivy on the Square

James Larramore

Jason & Corinne Heaton

Jen Homes LLC

Joe Brown Southern Atlantic Realty
Jon & Mandy Turner

Jumbolair Development

K&M Utilities

Kap Design Group

Kathy Bryant Campaign

Lefils Farms

Licciardello Farms

Liles Custom Trailers

Luetgert Development

M & M Enterprises of Morriston Inc.
Madaline Evans

Marion Co Peanut Growers

Marion County Farm Bureau
Marion Development Group

Marion Precision Tool

Mid-Florida Fence

Mike & Patty Conrad in Memory of Carolin Grissom

Mudmasters Concrete Pumping
Neighborhood Storage Center
Northeast Auto & Truck Service
Ocala Business Leaders

Ocala Dermatology& Skincare Center
Ocala Electric Utility

Ocala/Marion County Association Of Realtors
One Stop Flooring

Orange Springs Construction
Ostanik, Eric & Frank

Outdoor Solutions

P&S Road Service

Papy's Place

Patriot Homes

Patriot Insurance Christine Briscoe
Patriot Waste Containers

PBH Dental Services

Perry Cattle and Hay Company Ill, LLC
Perry's Nursery

Peter A Villella

Peterbuilt Fence

Phillips Construction

Professional Firefighters of Ocala Local 2135
Rainey Construction Inc

Randy Rushing

Robert Manning Inc

Robert Slack, LLC

Rockbottom Specialties, Inc

Rod & Amanda Stradling

Sack Roofing

Salser Construction

Savannah Dominey

Scott & Sarah Joe Thomas

Scott & Sharon Seiler

Seminole Stores

Sheriff Billy Woods

Smith-Wardlaw Inc

John Sapp

Greg Chapman

Hal Phillips

Mark Sparkman

Lena Williams

Harvey Vandeven
Michael or Robin Earnest
Mark Irvin

Waica Micheletti

Brian Casey

Joe Brown

Jon Turner

Debbie Bull

Michael Stull

Keith Poole

Kathy Bryant

Jim Lefils

Madison

Corey Liles
Luetgert Development
Wayne Enterprises
Madaline Evans
D.A. Lewis
TomCothron

Seth McBride
Kaitlynne Luider
Ricky & Molly Rowe
Patti

Donna Kelley

Todd Rudnianyn
Attn: Steve Roberts
Robert Heagy

Attn: Wendy Dobson
Doug Peebles
Darlene Yonce

Will Parker

Renee Amnold

Ryan Van Wagner
Justin Sanstrom
Wanda Herman
Robert Zubieta
Christine Briscoe
Zach Smallridge

Dr David Howard
Bubba Hatcher
Victor Owsley
Peter Villella

Peter A Buchkovich
Jody Phillips

Alan Peters

Ricky Farring
Randy Rushing
Robert or Amy Manning
Lauren Bowen

Robert Sackrider
Stan Salser
Savannah Dominey

Scott Seiler
Andy Seiler/David Stephens

Stephen A Smith

P.0. Box 5340

P.0. Box 25

21850 SE 10th St

6648 SE 9th Place

26 SE 9th Ter.

1240 SE 12th Ct.

4215 Se 110th Street
2313 E Ft. King St #101
53 South Magnolia Ave.
16612 NE 58th St.
12220 SW 75th St.
2105 SE 32nd St.

PO Box 2407

725 Ne 49th Street

P.0. Box 510310

11320 NE 40th St. Rd.
10335 Ne Hwy 314

P.O. Box 87

PO Box 1055

15970 SE 21st Ave
4950 N US Hwy 441
505 SE 1st Ave

604 Nw 1st Ave.

10042 SW 82nd Circle
2930 Se 41st Place
5800 Sw 20th Street
1780 SE 91st Place
1800 NW 10th Str. Blg. 200
3007 Marion County Rd.
845 SE 24th Terrace
1321 NE 70th St

2441 Ne 3rd Street Suite #201
2140 Ne 36th Ave, #300-1
3541 E Ft King St #150
3233 Sw 33rd Rd #101
1805 NE 30th Ave.
3105 Ne 14th Street
21675 Nw 75th Ave Rd
PO Box 286

1701 E Hwy 318

15001 NE Jacksonville Rd.
5460 N US Hwy. 441
P.0. Box 1334

9009 W Hwy 318

8779 Juniper Rd.

P.O. Box 4368

2731 Se 14th Street
7521 SE 110th St. Rd.
4305 46th Avenue North
707 SW 20th St

16091 Se 36h Ave.
1758 SE 8th St.

1013 E Silver Springs Blvd.
5496 Dodson Drive

650 NE 49TH STREET
10121 SE 68th Ct

500 Se 49th Ave

22200 Nw 117th Ct
17250 SE 21st PI Rd.
308 Oak Street

5025 Ne 36th Ave. Rd.
19307 W Hwy 40

18413 SW 69th Loop
3030 NE 70th St

PO Box 940

8370 Sw 38th Avenue
2561 SW 3RD AVE

Ocala
Orange Springs
Morriston
Ocala

Ocala

Ocala
Belleview
Ocala

Ocala

Silver Springs
Dunellon
OCALA
Belleview
Ocala
Melbourne Beach
Silver Springs
Silver Springs
Ocala

Sparr
Summerfield
Ocala

Ocala

Ocala
Dunellon
Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala
Weirsdale
Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala
Micanopy
Orange Springs
Citra

Citra

Ocala

Ocala
Reddick
Ocala

Ocala

Ocala
Belleview

St. Petersburg
Ocala
Summerfield
OCALA
Ocala
Villages
Ocala
Belleveiw
Ocala
Micanopy
Silver Springs
Lady Lake
Ocala
Dunnellon
Dunellon
Ocala

Ocala

Ocala
Okeechobee

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
Fi
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
Fl
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL.

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL.

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL.

FL
FL
FL

34471
32182
32668
34472
34471
34471
34420
34471
34471
34488
34432
34471
34421
34479
32951
34488
34488
34478
32192
34491
34475
34471
34475
34432
34480
34471
34480
34475
32195
34471
34479
34470
34470
34470
34474
34470
34470
32667
32182
32113
32113
34475
34478
32686
34480
34478
34471
34420
33714
34471
34491
34471
34470
32163
34479
34420
34471
32667
34488
32159
34475
34432
34432
34479
34478
34476
34974



South Essex Development Corp/You First Inspection
Southeastern Asphalt Paving

Southern Pig & Cattle Co.

Southern Sportsman Whitetail Foundation
Sparr Building & Farm Supply-Nutrena
Steve Whaley Lawn Care

Terry's Stripped Bolt Garage

Top Notch Tree Care

Total Khaos Outfitter

Townley Foundry

Travis Kinsey/ PPC Drilling

W.W. Gay Mechanical

Waste Pro/Joe Lourenco

Wavecrest Masonry

Wilcox Construction

Zinnia Wealth Management

Ricardo D'Angelo
Dallas Inman
Attn: Ashly Fetzner
Attn: Avery Duval
Chris Howard
Steve Whaley
Jason Terry

Alex Churchill
Billy Schmitt
Townley Foundry
Travis Kinsey
Tyler Holley

Joe Lourenco
Michael Wetherell
Rick Wilcox
Charisse Rivers

909 NE 42nd Terrace

3810 Se 11th Place
4433 SE Maricamp
2800 NE 56th St
PO Box 298

12188 SE 61st Ct.
13451 SE 46th Ct.
11689 NE 56th Ct.
17381 Se 10th St.
PO Box 2257

6095 S. Pine Ave.
5155 SE 11th Place
408 Cypress Rd
727 SW 80th St
P.0. Box 1658
7158 Se 12th Circle

Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Ocala
Sparr
Belleview
Belleview
ANTHONY
Silver Springs
Belleveiw
Ocala
Gainesville
Ocala
Ocala
Belleview
Ocala

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
Fi
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL.

FL

34470
34471
34480
34479
32192
34420
34420
32617
34488
34420
34480
32601
34472
34476
34421
34480
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